LAMP
Benefits
High efficiency: reduced running cost
Life 5000+ hours: reduced replacement cost
Most energy-efficient reflector coating
Compatible with all machine models
Clear or ceramic coated
Clear lamps compatible with external reflectors
1000W – 3000W
LAMP
UM # Description Known OEM
Equivalent Number
Technical
Data Sheet
LAMP2352000280BH2 Oven lamp 2000W, 235V, 280 mm SIDEL
LAMP4002500315BH Oven lamp 2500W, 400V, 315 mm SIDEL
LAMP4003000315BH Oven lamp 3000W, 400V, 315 mm SIDEL
LAMP2351200155BFH1 Oven lamp 1200W, 235V, 155mm KRONES
LAMP2351600155BFH1 Oven lamp 1600W, 235V, 155mm KRONES
LAMP4002500280BH Oven lamp 2500W, 400V, 280mm KRONES
LAMP4003000280BH Oven lamp 3000W, 400V, 280mm KRONES
LAMP2351200155BFH1 Oven lamp 1200W, 235V, 155mm SIG
LAMP1441200155BFH1 Oven lamp 1200W, 144V, 155 mm SIG
LAMP1441200155JCH Oven lamp 1200W, 144V, 155 mm SIG
LAMP2351600155BFH1 Oven lamp 1600W, 235V, 155 mm SIG
LAMP1441600155BFH Oven lamp 1600W, 144V, 155 mm SIG
LAMP1441600155JCH Oven lamp 1600W, 144V, 155 mm SIG
LAMP2352000280BFH4 Oven lamp 2000W, 235V, 280 mm SIG
LAMP2352500280BFH3 Oven lamp 2500W, 235V, 280 mm SIG
UM # Description Known OEM
Equivalent Number
Technical
Data Sheet
LAMP2352000280BFH Oven lamp 2000W, 235V, 280 mm SIPA
LAMP2302000500BFH Oven lamp 2000W, 230V, 500 mm SIPA
LAMP2353000280BH Oven lamp 3000W, 235V, 280 mm SIPA
LAMP2353000700BFH2 Oven lamp 3000W, 235V, 700 mm SIPA
LAMP4002500500NH Oven lamp 2500W, 400V, 500 mm SMI
LAMP2351000272BFU1 Oven lamp 1000W, 235V, 272 mm ADS
LAMP2352000280BFU1 Oven lamp 2000W, 235V, 280 mm ADS
LAMP2351000270BFU1 Oven lamp 1000W, 235V, 270mm SIDE
LAMP2352000280BFU1 Oven lamp 2000W, 235V, 280 mm SIDE
1